Westfield Selectboard Agenda
December 11, 2017 — 6:00 p.m. — Town Offices

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Call Meeting to Order:
Changes to the Agenda:

Approve the November 13, 2017 Selectboard Minutes (previously emailed):
A. Business from the Minutes:

New 911 Road Name for Audet/Prue Property Location-Scott Dunn:

Road Updates:

2018-19 Better Roads Grant Application:

Route 100 Radar Sign Update-Mary Lou Jacobs:

Barricades on Reservoir Rd.:

Status of Reclassification of Loop Rd.:

Update on Tree Removal at McAvinney’s:

Review Costs for New Municipal Roads General Permit (MRGP):

nmoow>

Update on Cleaning Position Applicants for Community Center and Town Office:
County Meeting & Budget-December 12" at 4 p.m., County Courthouse:
Ambulance Board Report-LaDonna Dunn:

Treasurer’s Report-Mary Lou Jacobs:
A. Approve Warrants for Expenditures Dated 11/15, 11/22, 11/29, 11/30 & 12/6/17:

Possible Constable Candidate:
Community Center Update:
A. New Floor Wrap-up Report:
B. Piano
Sheriff’s Report for October:
Recycling Updates:
A. Update on Camera Installation:
B. Changes to Accepted Plastic Items:
Caroling on the Westfield Common-December 15th at 6 p.m.:
Ideas for Health Officer Replacement:

Town Meeting/Town Report-LaDonna Dunn:

Other Business:
A. Letter from Rural Fire Protection

Adjourn:



